
AMENDEMENT no.1  Dt.  06.01.2020 
    Tender no. BL/CFS/MUM/679   DT.23.12.2019  : Operation &  Maintenance of 13 Trailers owned 
by our Company 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1       

Sr.no. As per price bid in excel format Unit Qty. Amendment Unit 
Qty to 

be read 

              

14 Maintenance charges per vehicle per LS 0 Maintenance charges per vehicle per LS 13 

  month covering oil service ,greases      month covering oil service ,greases      

  packing ,engine repair & misc works for       packing ,engine repair & misc works for      

  trailer & cabin     trailer & cabin     

  Rate per vehicle /month     Rate per vehicle /month     

  

(Payable on proportionate basis with 
minimum guarantee to be achieved of 
975 TEU of Loaded container in a 
month)     (Payable on proportionate basis with     

       
minimum guarantee to be achieved of 975 
TEU of Loaded container in a month)     

            

            

              

 
 
 
 
2. Sr. no. to be read as 15 in price bid in excel format for Tyre replacement charges per vehicle per 
month . 
Rate per vehicle  /month    
   (Payable on proportionate basis with minimum guarantee to be achieved of   975 TEU of Loaded 
Container in a month) 
 
 
3. Due date of tender has been extended from 06/01/2020 to 11/01/2020 up to 5.00 PM. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 


